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2023 Ice Fest
Carstairs Memorial Arena

Havenfield Drive
Carstairs, AB

Saturday, March 11
Skate

Number
# of

Teams Start �me Event �me End Time

Opening Ceremonies
Flood
Novice 1
Juvenile 1
Flood
Adult II 1
Adult III 1
Flood
Pre-Novice 1
Flood
Adult I 1
Star 4 1
Flood
Break and Star 4 Awards
Novice 2
Juvenile 2
Flood
Adult II 2
Adult III 2
Flood
Pre-Novice 2
Flood
Adult I 2

10:00 AM

1 10:30 AM 0:08 10:38 AM
4 10:38 AM 0:28 11:07 AM

11:07 AM 0:15 11:22 AM
3 11:22 AM 0:26 11:48 AM
3 11:48 AM 0:20 12:08 PM

12:08 PM 0:15 12:23 PM
7 12:23 PM 0:56 1:19 PM

1:19 PM 0:15 1:34 PM
3 1:34 PM 0:26 2:00 PM
4 2:00 PM 0:30 2:30 PM

2:30 PM 0:15 2:45 PM
2:45 PM 0:10 2:55 PM

1 2:55 PM 0:08 3:04 PM
4 3:04 PM 0:28 3:33 PM

3:33 PM 0:15 3:48 PM
3 3:48 PM 0:26 4:14 PM
3 4:14 PM 0:20 4:34 PM

4:34 PM 0:15 4:49 PM
7 4:49 PM 0:56 5:45 PM

5:45 PM 0:15 6:00 PM
3 6:00 PM 0:26 6:26 PM

END OF DAY 6:26 PM
Awards Cermony 6:26 PM


